
Subject Re: SHIPMENT TO BE PICKED UP

From wei <wei@vrtxinc.com>

To CherryvillePublic Warehouse <cherryvillepublicwarehouse@hotmail.com>, David MCMILLAN
<david.mcmillan@bollore.com>

Cc RICE Suzanne <suzanne.rice@bollore.com>, Kirk KELEMEN <kirk.kelemen@bollore.com>, Jazzmine
HOWARD <jazzmine.howard@bollore.com>, Wei Chang <wei@veratex.nyc>

Date 2023-01-19 13:23
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 please see attached.

Thanks,
Wei

On 1/19/2023 12:13 PM, CherryvillePublic Warehouse wrote:

VERATEX WILL NEED TO PROVIDE THIS I HAVE CC THEM IN.

From: David MCMILLAN <david.mcmillan@bollore.com>
Sent: Thursday, January 19, 2023 12:08 PM
To: CherryvillePublic Warehouse <cherryvillepublicwarehouse@hotmail.com>
Cc: RICE Suzanne <suzanne.rice@bollore.com>; Kirk KELEMEN <kirk.kelemen@bollore.com>; Jazzmine HOWARD <jazzmine.howard@bollore.com>
Subject: RE: SHIPMENT TO BE PICKED UP

Good aŌernoon,

Could you please provide us with the following so that we can schedule a pickup:

SLI (see aƩached)
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Commercial invoice
Packing list

Thank you,

David McMillan
Order Desk Support – Atlanta Branch
Bolloré Logistics
4345 International Pkwy, Ste 120 – Hapeville, GA 30354 - USA
Main: (+1) 404-362-3925
david.mcmillan@bollore.com - bollore-logistics.com

All business transactions are subject to our Standard Trading Conditions available upon request.

IMPORTANT NOTICE

The information contained in this communication is legally privileged and confidential. The recipient of this message is hereby notified that any misuse, dissemination, distribution or reproduction of this message is

prohibited without prior agreement from Bollore Logistics USA Inc. If you have received this document in error, kindly notify the sender.

DUE TO COVID-19 SITUATION, ALL CONDITIONS / SPACES / RATES / SURCHARGES ARE SUBJECT TO BE ADJUSTED BY

CARRIERS / AUTHORITIES AT ORIGIN OR DESTINATION WITH / WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE.

From: CherryvillePublic Warehouse <cherryvillepublicwarehouse@hotmail.com>
Sent: Thursday, January 19, 2023 11:59 AM
To: RICE Suzanne <suzanne.rice@bollore.com>; Kirk KELEMEN <kirk.kelemen@bollore.com>; David MCMILLAN <david.mcmillan@bollore.com>;
Jazzmine HOWARD <jazzmine.howard@bollore.com>
Subject: Re: SHIPMENT TO BE PICKED UP
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SHIPPING HOURS ARE 7:30 AM TILL 3:30 PM MONDAY THRU FRIDAY

SCOTT SIGMON

CPW

From: RICE Suzanne <suzanne.rice@bollore.com>
Sent: Thursday, January 19, 2023 11:58 AM
To: CherryvillePublic Warehouse <cherryvillepublicwarehouse@hotmail.com>; Kirk KELEMEN <kirk.kelemen@bollore.com>; David MCMILLAN
<david.mcmillan@bollore.com>; Jazzmine HOWARD <jazzmine.howard@bollore.com>
Subject: RE: SHIPMENT TO BE PICKED UP

Thank you Scott,

I am now copying @David MCMILLAN to schedule pickup

@Jazzmine HOWARD thank to take the lead on this recovery.

Best Regards,

Suzanne Rice

AIR EXPORT  MANAGER – GENERAL ACCOUNTS

ATL AIR EXPORT TEAM - ML-AMERICAS-USA-ATL-AIREXP us.atl.airexp@bollore.com

Bolloré Logistics
4345 International Pkwy, Ste 120 – Hapeville, GA 30354 - USA
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Main: 404 362 3921 – DIRECT LINE

 Chat with me on Teams (Internal)

All business transactions are subject to our Standard Trading Conditions available upon request.

IMPORTANT NOTICE - This email and its attachments are intended for ease of communication and discussion only. In the circumstances, the same will not and should not be construed as being
legally binding and/or waiver of our rights. The message should be confidential and should not be disclosed to any party without our consent.

All business transactions are subject to our Standard Trading Conditions available upon request.

IMPORTANT NOTICE

The information contained in this communication is legally privileged and confidential. The recipient of this message is hereby notified that any misuse, dissemination, distribution or reproduction of this message is
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prohibited without prior agreement from Bollore Logistics USA Inc. If you have received this document in error, kindly notify the sender.

From: CherryvillePublic Warehouse <cherryvillepublicwarehouse@hotmail.com>
Sent: Thursday, January 19, 2023 11:52 AM
To: RICE Suzanne <suzanne.rice@bollore.com>; Kirk KELEMEN <kirk.kelemen@bollore.com>
Subject: Re: SHIPMENT TO BE PICKED UP

SUZANNE, I HAVE A SHIPMENT FOR HEXCEL COMPOSITES

PICKING UP AT:

CHERRYVILLE PUBLIC WAREHOUSE

600 WEST ACADEMT STREET

CHERRYVILLE, NC 28021

DELIVER TO HEXCEL COMPOSITES LTD

C/O BOLLORE LOGISTIC

12 CASES  677 GROSS LBS ON 1 PALLET

1 PALLET 12 CASES 44X65X54

  EACH CASE SIZE IS 12X12X60 EACH

PLEASE ADVISE YOU RECEIVED THIS AND WILL BE SENDING A BOL
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PLEASE ADVISE IF YOU NEED ANYTHING ELSE

Cherryville Public Warehouse
600 West Academy Street
Cherryville, N.C. 28021
P#704-435-5465

From: CherryvillePublic Warehouse <cherryvillepublicwarehouse@hotmail.com>
Sent: Wednesday, December 7, 2022 10:28 AM
To: RICE Suzanne <suzanne.rice@bollore.com>; Kirk KELEMEN <kirk.kelemen@bollore.com>
Subject: SHIPMENT TO BE PICKED UP

SUZANNE, I HAVE A SHIPMENT FOR HEXCEL COMPOSITES

PICKING UP AT:

CHERRYVILLE PUBLIC WAREHOUSE

600 WEST ACADEMT STREET

CHERRYVILLE, NC 28021

DELIVER TO HEXCEL COMPOSITES LTD

C/O BOLLORE LOGISTIC

13 CASES  720 GROSS LBS ON 2 PALLETS TOTAL GROSS 800 

1ST PALLET 6 CASES 40X48X30

2ND PALLET 7 CASES 40X48X43
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  EACH CASE SIZE IS 12X12X60 EACH

PLEASE ADVISE YOU RECEIVED THIS AND WILL BE SENDING A BOL

PLEASE ADVISE IF YOU NEED ANYTHING ELSE

Cherryville Public Warehouse
600 West Academy Street
Cherryville, N.C. 28021
P#704-435-5465
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